Specifications
Version 01.00
Specifications
R&S®FPL1-K41R
40 MHz REAL-TIME
SPECTRUM MEASUREMENTS
Version 01.00, September 2025
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPL1-K41R 40 MHz Real-time Spectrum Measurements

Version 01.00, September 2025
6 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPL1-K41R 40 MHz Real-time Spectrum Measurements
Ordering information
Real-time spectrum measurement application
Designation Type Order No. Remarks
40 MHz real-time spectrum measurements R&S®FPL1-K41R 1353.6702.02 IPS5 CPU board required
(given for devices with serial
number > 200000)
FPL spectrum analyzers
Designation Type Order No. Remarks
Base units
FPL
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®FPL1003 1304.0004.03
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FPL1007 1304.0004.07
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 14 GHz R&S®FPL1014 1304.0004.14
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FPL1026 1304.0004.26
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 44 GHz R&S®FPL1044 1304.0004.44
Hardware options
40 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FPL1-B40 1323.1931.02 user-retrofittable
Version 01.00, September 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPL1-K41R 40 MHz Real-time Spectrum Measurements  7
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners